
 WITNESS LIST 

 Urban Affairs Committee 

 March 16, 2011 - 10:30 AM or upon final adjourn./recess 

   

 HB 43 

 For: 

 Higgins, Mike (Texas State Association of Fire Fighters) 

 Against: 

 Ellis, Roger (City of Lubbock/Lubbock Police Dept.) 

 Moore, Les (City of Irving & Irving Police Dept) 

 Mueller, Laura (Texas Municipal League) 

 Russell, Kevin (City of Georgetown Texas Human Resources Managment Association) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Deshields, Glenn (Texas State Assoc. of Fire Fighters) 

 Elkin, Bill (Texas Municipal Police Association) 

 Jones, Chris (Combined Law Enforcement Associations of Texas) 

 Villarreal, Johnny (Houston Fire Fighters Local 341) 

 Against: 

 Chancellor, John (Texas Police Chiefs Association) 

 Ozuna, Miguel (City of Cedar Park) 

 Waldon, Barbara (City of Waco) 

 HB 342 

 For: 

 Joseph, Jannice (Combined Law Enforcement Associations of Texas) 

 Against: 

 Mueller, Laura (Texas Municipal League) 

 Ozuna, Miguel (City of Cedar Park) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Craft, Lon (Texas Municipal Police Assoc.) 

 Deshields, Glenn (Texas State Assoc. of Fire Fighters) 

 Elkin, Bill (Houston Police Retired Officers Association) 

 Higgins, Mike (Texas State Association of Fire Fighters) 

 Villarreal, Johnny (Houston Fire Fighters Local 341) 

 Wilkison, Charley (Fort Worth Police Officers Association, Waco Police Association) 

 Against: 

 Chancellor, John (Texas Police Chiefs Association) 

 Ellis, Roger (City of Lubbock/Lubbock Police Dept.) 

 Moore, Les (City of Irving & Irving Police Dept.) 

 Russell, Kevin (City of Georgetown Texas Human Resources Management Association) 

 Waldon, Barbara (City of Waco) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 HB 554 

 For: 

 Stewart, Steve (Austin EMS Employees Association) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Fitzpatrick, Bryan (Austin EMS Employees Association) 

 Jones, Chris (Combined Law Enforcement Associations of Texas) 

 Wilkison, Charley (Austin Police Association) 

 Zapata, Millie (Austin EMS Employees Association) 

 HB 568 

 On: 

 Hall, Darrin (City of Houston) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Munoz, Ned (Texas Assn. of Builders) 

 HB 707 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Green, Timothy (World Land Developers) 

 HB 844 

 For: 

 Guzman, Leann (City of Fort Worth) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Mueller, Laura (Texas Municipal League) 

 HB 902 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Hall, Darrin (City of Houston) 

 HB 1283 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Fisher, Jon (Associated Builders & Contractors of Texas) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 HB 1283 - Committee Substitute (Dutton) 

 For: 

 Stretcher, Keith (City of Midland) 

 HB 1488 

 For: 

 Parson, Darla (United Black Fire Fighters Assoc. (San Antonio)) 

 Taylor, Ivy (City of San Antonio) 

 Walsh, Erik (City of San Antonio) 
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